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Anand Institute
of Business
Studies - Self
Finance

61.50

63.60

69.00

66.10

64.20

61.41

56.30

B.J.Vanijya
Mahavidyalaya -
Self Finance

60.70

62.30

64.80

55.90

42.88

Bhavan's Shri I.
L. Pandya Arts,
Sci. & Smt.
Jashodhabahen
M. Shah

59.20

64.20

47.70

C.P.Patel &
F.H.Shah
Commerce
College - Self
Finance

59.40

53.60

65.00

64.80

48.71

P.G.Department
of Business
Studies - Grant
In Aid

70.00

66.70

72.30

77.10

72.30

P.G.Department
of Business
Studies - Self
Finance

67.30

63.20

60.70

70.50

65.70

55.00

55.50

Sardar Patel
College of
Commerce - Self
Finance

64.00

Shri D.N.
Institute of P.G.
Studies in
Commerce - Self
Finance

62.70

64.40

49.40

Printed By :admin_jatin

Printed Date  :23/6/2022  11:07:44AM Page 1 of 2



SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR
College Wise Cut Off Report

Program Name

Round Name

: Master of Commerce

:Second Round - 1 - First Stage

SPU

ouG

OTG

SC

ST

SEBC

OPEN

PH

EWS

EXARMY

SC

ST

SEBC

OPEN

PH

EWS

EXARMY

SC

ST

SEBC

OPEN

PH

EWS EXARMY

Shri R. P. Arts,
K. B. Comm &
Smt. B. C. J. Sci.
College - Self
Finance

73.00

Smt. Jayaben B.
Patel Post
Graduate
Institute of
Business

56.30

63.60

49.60

Smt. S. |. Patel
Ipcowala
College of
Commerce - Self
Finance

63.40

Smt. Saralaben
Babubhai Patel
Arts & Shri
Rambhai
Nathabhai Amin

63.20

Smt. T. J. Patel
English/Gujarati
Medium
Commerce
College - Self

62.10

59.60

71.30

52.20
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